
Employee Name Here Patricia Langley

Pay Period Beginning:

Pay Period Ending:

Hours
Date Day Start End Lunch Worked Holiday Vacation Sick Total

7/2/2023 Sun

7/3/2023 Mon 8:30 4:30 8 8.00        

7/4/2023 Tue Holiday 8 8.00        

7/5/2023 Wed 8:30 4:30 8 8.00        

7/6/2023 Thu 8:30 4:30 8 8.00        

7/7/2023 Fri 8:30 4:30 8 8.00        

7/8/2023 Sat

7/9/2023 Sun

7/10/2023 Mon 8:30 4:30 8 8.00        

7/11/2023 Tue 7:00 4:30 9.5 8.50        

7/12/2023 Wed 8:30 3:30 7 7.50        

7/13/2023 Thu 8:30 4:30 8 8.00        

7/14/2023 Fri 8:30 4:00 7.5 8.00        

7/15/2023 Sat -         

Total 72.00 8.00 0.00 80.00

Employee Signature Date:

Supervisor Signature Date:

ASPIN Timesheet

Sunday, July 2, 2023

Saturday, July 15, 2023

(F 006 10/28/15)

7/14/2023


